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Name

PLACE VALUE

Score

PV:1I:34

Express the given numbers in words.

1)

10)

521

30

179

321

947

469

86

123

337

756

Five hundred twenty-one.

www.mathfunworksheets.com



s

Name

PLACE VALUE

Score

Answer key PV-II:34

Express the given numbers in words.

1)

10)

521

30

179

321

947

469

86

123

337

756

Five hundred twenty-one.

Thirty.

One hundred seventy-nine.

Three hundred twenty-one.

Nine hundred forty-seven.

Four hundred sixty-nine.

Eighty-six.

One hundred twenty-three.

Three hundred thirty-seven.

Seven hundred fifty-six.
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