ÂF	PLACE VALUE	Name _	
			PV:II:34

Express the given numbers in words.							
1)	521	=	Five hundred twenty-one.				
2)	30	=					
3)	179	=					
4)	321	=					
5)	947	=					
6)	469	=					
7)	86	=					
8)	123	=					
9)	337	=					
10)	756	=					

	<b>PLACE VALUE</b> Name						
	<b>,</b>		Answer key	PV:II:34			
Exp	Express the given numbers in words.						
1)	521	=	Five hundred twenty-one.				
2)	30	=	Thirty.				
3)	179	=	One hundred seventy-nin	е.			
4)	321	=	Three hundred twenty-or	Ie.			
5)	947	=	Nine hundred forty-seve	<u>n.</u>			
6)	469	=	Four hundred sixty-nine	•			
7)	86	=	Eighty-six.				
8)	123	=	One hundred twenty-thre	е.			
9)	337	=	Three hundred thirty-sev	en.			
10)	756	=	Seven hundred fifty-six	•			

www.mathfunworksheets.com